Policy No

Cfaimant

Amount

Date of Loss
P.Iace of Accident

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER

DMPCSNWO0026172L0a claim No : SNM21D2o33Bt/co2/st4z1o8H/LEWLC

LIONIS HEART STUDENT CARE PTE ],TD

s$1, 618. s0
DOLLARS ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTEEN AND CENTS FIFTY
ONLY

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full &
finaf sett.Iement of aIl claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages
sustained by me/us through an accident lnvolvlng

Cfaimant Vehicle No. :